
Klass Placering Namn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gram
HS 1 Torbjörn Johansson Tärnan Tidaholm SFK R 8780 RST-Mästare

2 Jesper Dyberg Nora Gyttorp T 6590
3 Daniel Malmqvist SFK Wasa S 5290
4 Anders Rotzén Tärnan Tidaholm R 4600
5 Jan-Erik Stange Nora Gyttorp T 2040
6 Dennis Einarsson S 1330
7 Benny Svensson Tibro SFK R 1190
8 Tomas Larsson Nora Gyttorp T 890
9 Tomas Leijon Lidköpings SFK R 50

10 Dennis Norberg Skövde AFK R 30

HV 1 Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa S 4680
2 Conny Andersson SFK Wasa S 2180
3 Jan-Erik Törneling Tärnan Tidaholm SFK R 1580
4 P-O Eriksson Nora Gyttorp T 1370
5 Håkan Jansson Nora Gyttorp T 1210
6 Bengt Olvenius SFK Wasa S 1150
6 Lars Andersson Tärnan Tidaholm SFK R 1150
8 Jan Persson Tärnan Tidaholm SFK R 900
9 Nils Lovén Nora Gyttorp T 230

10 Åke Hallstenson Torsby S 70
11 Gunnar Olsson Torsby S 60
12 Kent Sjöberg Hällekroken T 0

ÄHV 1 Pentti Harmaala Nora Gyttorp T 3470
2 Kurt Nilsson Skövde AFK R 1720
3 Gösta Olsson Torsby S 1520
4 Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa S 990
5 Heikki Voutilainen Tärnan Tidaholm R 160
6 Bengt Österholm Nora Gyttorp T 110
6 Leif Karlsson Nora Gyttorp T 110
8 Gunnar Persson Laxå T 90
8 Karl-Axel Hallin Skövde AFK R 90

10 Lars-Erik Sundin SFK Wasa S 60
11 Roger Karlsson Jössefiskarna S 50
12 Gunnar Pettersson Tärnan Tidaholm R 20
13 Malte Persson Tärnan Tidaholm R 0
13 Lennart Hertzberg Skara SFK R 0
13 Peter Kunert SFK Wasa S 0

DS 1 Britt Lindgren SFK Wasa S 740

DV 1 Eva Olvenius SFK Wasa S 2000
2 Laila Voutilainen Tärnan Tidaholm R 340
3 Yvonne Hallin Skövde AFK R 30

ÄDV 1 Marianne Sundin SFK Wasa S 70
2 Aino Persson Laxå T 60
3 Gullbritt Karlsson Jössefiskarna S 40
4 Birgitta Engström Torsby S 30

YHJ 1 Hampus Spångberg Nora Gyttorp T 40

YDJ 1 Ronja Leijon Lidköpings SFK R 130 Bästa junior
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Plac Klass Namn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.
1:a Skaraborg R

HS Torbjörn Johansson Tärnan Tidaholm SFK 8780
HS Anders Rotzén Tärnan Tidaholm 4600

ÄHV Kurt Nilsson Skövde AFK 1720
HV Jan-Erik Törneling Tärnan Tidaholm SFK 1580
HS Benny Svensson Tibro SFK 1190
HV Lars Andersson Tärnan Tidaholm SFK 1150
DV Laila Voutilainen Tärnan Tidaholm 340
YDJ Ronja Leijon Lidköpings SFK 130

19490

2:a Värmland S
HS Daniel Malmqvist SFK Wasa 5290
HV Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa 4680
HV Conny Andersson SFK Wasa 2180
DV Eva Olvenius SFK Wasa 2000

ÄHV Gösta Olsson Torsby 1520
HS Dennis Einarsson 1330
HV Bengt Olvenius SFK Wasa 1150

18150

3:a Örebro T
HS Jesper Dyberg Nora Gyttorp 6590

ÄHV Pentti Harmaala Nora Gyttorp 3470
HS Jan-Erik Stange Nora Gyttorp 2040
HV P-O Eriksson Nora Gyttorp 1370
HV Håkan Jansson Nora Gyttorp 1210
HS Tomas Larsson Nora Gyttorp 890

ÄDV Aino Persson Laxå 60
YHJ Hampus Spångberg Nora Gyttorp 40

15670
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